IS1A xx P20 / IS2A xx P20
Characteristics:
 1- and 2-dimensional inclination sensors
with measurement range: ±10° / ±45° / ±60°
(depending on type)
 High resolution and accuracy
 0...10 V voltage interface
 Robust, simply mountable aluminium

4 Sensor signal X-axis
5 Reference potential for sensor signal
Ordering Information:
Type Description/Distinction Article Number
IS1A 10 P20 1-dimensional, ±10°, 0...10 V PR-24100-00
IS1A 45 P20 1-dimensional, ±45°, 0...10 V PR-24101-00
IS1A 60 P20 1-dimensional, ±60°, 0...10 V PR-24102-00
IS2A 10 P20 2-dimensional, ±10°, 0...10 V PR-24300-00
IS2A 45 P20 2-dimensional, ±45°, 0...10 V PR-24301-00
IS2A 60 P20 2-dimensional, ±60°, 0...10 V PR-24302-00
Via G. Garibaldi, 70   -   20010 CORNAREDO  -  MILANO  -  ITALY      Tel.:  +39  -  02 93568251  -  Fax a connessione automatica
TECNOLOGIA & SOLUZIONI